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Join us in celebrating our community! We are bringing back the 
Bulverde Jubilee and partnering it with our annual Craft Show. 
It will be a fun day that includes a parade, kids’ activities, vendor 
booths, food, live music, and raffle items. 

Jubilee
BULVERDESPONSORSHIP SPONSORSHIP 

OPPORTUNITIESOPPORTUNITIES
SPONSORSHIP 
OPPORTUNITIES

HERITAGE HERO - $10,000HERITAGE HERO - $10,000
Title sponsorship of the entire event, largest logo on all promotional materials, banner & social media, naming rights for 
a prominent event feature, full-page ad on social media and newsletters, 16 VIP tickets w/reserved tables, parade entry, 
vendor booth

TRADITIONAL TRAILBLAZER - $5,000TRADITIONAL TRAILBLAZER - $5,000
Naming rights for an event feature (contact staff for details), large logo on all promotional materials, banner & social 
media, half-page ad on social media and newsletters, 8 VIP tickets w/reserved tables, parade entry, vendor booth

LEGACY LEADER - $2,500LEGACY LEADER - $2,500
Prominent sign location along parade route, logo on promotional materials, banner & social media,  1/4 page ad on social 
media and newsletters, 6 VIP tickets w/reserved seating, parade entry, vendor booth

BULVERDE BOOSTER - $1,000BULVERDE BOOSTER - $1,000
Sign along parade route, logo on banner & social media, business card ad on social media and newsletters, 4 VIP tickets  
w/reserved seating, parade entry, vendor booth

COMMUNITY PARTNER - $500COMMUNITY PARTNER - $500
Logo on banner & social media, business card ad in newsletter, 2 VIP tickets w/reserved seating, parade entry, vendor 

FRIENDS OF THE JUBILEE - $250FRIENDS OF THE JUBILEE - $250
Logo on banner & social media, business card ad in newsletter, parade entry, vendor booth


